Hannum

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Verb

Adverb

Noun

Adverb

Determiner

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Verb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

M odal

Adverb

Verb

Pronoun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

To

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

To

Verb

Verb

Determiner

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Verb

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Adverb

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb

Particle

Determiner

Determiner




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Verb

Adverb

Adverb

Coordinating Conjunction

Proper Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

To

Verb

To

Noun

Determiner

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Noun

Verb

Determiner

Adverb

Adjective

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adverb

Verb

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Verb

Pronoun

To

Adjective - Superlative

Noun - Plurd

Verb

Adjective

To

Verb

Determiner

Adjective

Coordinating Conjunction

Adjective

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb

Noun




99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

To

Determiner

Noun

Adjective

Verb

Pronoun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

To

Verb

Determiner

Adjective

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adjective

Noun




Hannum

| went to because | wished to , to
, and
, and not, when | )
lived. | did not wish to
;nor did | wishto
, unless it was quite necessary. | wanted to
, o
, 1o
to , and
its ,and if it proved

to , why then




its corif it was

1t0 ’

able

my

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

