Hannum

1.	Determiner
2.	Noun - Plural
3.	Verb
4.	Adverb
5.	Noun
6.	Adverb
7.	Determiner
8.	Adjective
9.	Noun - Plural
10.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
11.	Noun
12.	Verb
13.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
14.	Pronoun
15.	Modal
16.	Adverb
17.	Verb
18.	Pronoun
19.	Pronoun
20.	Verb - Past Tense
21.	To
22.	Verb
23.	Verb - Past Tense

24.	To
25.	Verb
26.	Verb
27.	Determiner
28.	Pronoun
29.	Verb - Past Tense
30.	Adverb
31.	Verb
32.	Pronoun
33.	Verb - Past Tense
34.	Adverb
35.	Noun
36.	Verb - Present Tense
37.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
38.	Adverb
39.	Adjective
40.	Verb
41.	Noun
42.	Verb
43.	Adjective
44.	Coordinating Conjunction
45.	Verb
46.	Particle
47.	Determiner
48.	Determiner

49.	Noun
50.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
51.	Noun
52.	Verb
53.	Adverb
54.	Adverb
55.	Coordinating Conjunction
56.	Proper Noun
57.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
58.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
59.	To
60.	Verb
61.	То
62.	Noun
63.	Determiner
64.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
65.	Verb - Past Tense
66.	Adverb
67.	Noun
68.	Verb
69.	Determiner
70.	Adverb
71.	Adjective
72.	Coordinating Conjunction
73.	Verb

74.	Adverb	
75.	Verb	
76.	Noun	
77.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
78.	Determiner	
79.	Noun	
80.	Verb	
81.	Pronoun	
82.	<u>To</u>	
83.	Adjective - Superlative	
84.	Noun - Plural	
85.	Verb	
86.	Adjective	
87.	<u>To</u>	
88.	Verb	
89.	Determiner	
90.	Adjective	
91.	Coordinating Conjunction	
92.	Adjective	
93.	Noun	
94.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
95.	Pronoun	
96.	Coordinating Conjunction	
97.	Verb	
98.	Noun	

99.	<u>To</u>	
100.	Determiner	
101.	Noun	
102.	Adjective	
103.	Verb	
104.	Pronoun	
105.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
106.	Noun	
107.	Coordinating Conjunction	
108.	<u>To</u>	
109.	Verb	
110.	Determiner	
111.	Adjective	
112.	Noun	
113.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
114.	Pronoun	
115.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
116.	Adjective	
117.	Noun	

Hannum

I wei	nt to	Determiner	Noun - Plural	_ because I wished to _	Verb	Adverb, to
	Noun	Adverb	Determiner	Adjective	Noun - Plural	Preposition or
subordi	nating conjun	ction Noun	, and	Verb Preposition	or subordinating conjuncti	on Pronoun
	Modal	Adverb	Verb	Pronoun	Pronoun	Verb - Past Tense
	to	Verb, and	not, when I	Verb - Past Tense	to V	verb Verb
	Determiner	Pronoun	Verb - Pa	st Tense Adverb	lived. I did	not wish to
	Verb	Pronoun	Verb - Past Ten	se Adverb	Noun ,	Verb - Present Tense
	Verb - 3rd P	erson Singular Present	Adverb	Adjective ; no	or did I wish to _	Verb
	Noun	_, unless it was quit	e necessary. I	wanted to	Adjective	Coordinating
conjunc	ction	Verb	Particle	Determiner I	Determiner	Noun
	Preposition	or subordinating conjunction	Noun	, to	Adverb	Adverb
	Coordinating	g conjunction	Proper Noun	Preposition or subordinatin	g conjunction	Preposition or
subordi	nating conjun-	ction to	Verb	to N	oun Dete	erminer
	Preposition	or subordinating conjunction	Verb -	Past Tense Advert	Noun	, to
	Determiner	Adverb	Adjective	Coordinating conj	unction V	Verb Adverb
to	Verb	Noun	Preposition or	subordinating conjunction	Determiner	, and
	Verb	Pronoun	to its	Adjective - Superlative	Noun - Plur	and if it proved
.0	Verb	Adjective	_, why then _	to Verb	Determiner	Adjective
	Coordinating	g conjunction				

	Noun		Preposition or subordinating conjunction			oun	Coordinating	
nction	Verb	its	Noun	to	Determiner	Noun	_; or if it was	
Adjective	, to	Verb	Pronoun		Preposition or subordinating con	junction	Noun ,	
Coordinating conj	unction	able	to	Verb	Determiner	Adjective	Noun	
Preposition or sub	ordinating c	onjunction	Pronoun		Preposition or subordinating co	onjunction	my Adjective	

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.